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BIEG GŁÓWNY-5000m  >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    OPEN M

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub Kat.
1 KUZDRA DARIUSZ M  15.07 75 AGROS ZAMOŚ 3
2 JABŁOŃSKI ARTUR M  15.16 81 UNIA HRUBIESZÓW 2
3 GAVRYLIUK POMAH M 15.22 82 KOWEL 2
4 POTOT'S AHTOH M 15.38 84 KOWEL 2
5 BUCZAK TOMASZ M 15.55 89 AGROS ZAMOŚ 2
6 MAŁYSZEK SEBASTIAN M 16.01 91 AGROS ZAMOŚ 1
7 MARZEC STANISŁAW M 16.09 62 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW 4
8 ŚWIECAK ROBERT M 16.12 80 HARPAGON ZWOLA 2
9 NASTAŁEK TOMASZ M 16.19 68 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI 4

10 LISTOPAD DARIUSZ M 16.24 71 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 3
11 TERENTOWICZ STANISŁAW M 16.39 66 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW 4
12 PODLIPNY MAREK M 16.52 74 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 3
13 BIAŁY MICHAŁ M 17.00 91 SKB KRAŚNIK 1
14 FALCZYŃSKI MACIEJ M 17.18 75 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW 3
15 WESOŁOWSKI MICHAŁ M 17.22 91 RYKI 1
16 JAKIEŁA MICHAŁ M 17.27 89 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 2
17 KAMOLA KAZIMIERZ M 17.32 60 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 4
18 GRUCA KRZYSZTOF M 17.35 60 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 4
19 PAWŁOWSKI TOMASZ M 17.39 90 MKS MECHANIK WŁODAWA 1
20 MICHALAK TOMASZ M 17.48 79 TAMARATON LUBLIN 3
21 PODLEŚNY BOGUMIŁ M 17.54 68 CHARLĘŻ KOL. 4
22 BELOWSKI MATEUSZ M 17.58 91 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 1
23 MŁODZIKOWSKI PAWEŁ M 18.00 87 ADAMÓW 2
24 MURAT JAN M 18.07 53 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 5
25 WYSIŃSKI WIESŁAW M 18.19 56 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW 5
26 OŻÓG MIROSŁAW M 18.19 69 CHEŁM 4
27 BIAŁY PIOTR M 18.32 61 SKB KRAŚNIK 4
28 KOWALSKI HENRYK M 18.37 50 SKOK CHMIELEWSKIEGO 5
29 KOWALIK PAWEŁ M 18.45 90 KSK KOMORÓWKA PODLASKA 1
30 IWANICKI WŁADYSŁAW M 18.49 59 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 5
31 ŻYDEK KAMIL M 19.01 89 AGROS CHEŁM 2
32 KOGUCIUK TOMASZ M 19.16 81 CHEŁM 2
33 NOWACKI DARIUSZ M 19.17 92 MKL NEFRYT LUBARTÓW 1
34 SZCZYPEK JAN M 19.23 58 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 5
35 CHWEDYNA TOMASZ M 19.24 73 LKS MILANÓW 3
36 JANKOWSKI EUGENIUSZ M 19.28 54 OPEC PUŁAWY 5
37 PAWŁOWSKI ZBIGNIEW M 19.29 51 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY 5
38 DZIURYŃ KAZIMIERZ M 19.42 46 OPS STRAŻA SZCZEPIATYN 6
39 KOT LESZEK M 19.46 51 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 5
40 CIESLAK JÓZEF M 20.05 61 DRAGON WOJCIESZKÓW 4
41 OSTRYKIEWICZ HENRYK M 20.33 49 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI 6
42 ONISZCZUK MARCIN M 20.37 77 KOZŁÓWKA 3
43 SIKORSKI STANISŁAW M 20.38 61 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 4
44 SUROWIEC MARIAN M 20.39 50 LKS MILANÓW 5
45 STĘPIEŃ KONRAD M 20.42 79 TAMARATON LUBLIN 3
46 BORCERZAK ANDRZEJ M 20.52 53 WARSZAWA 5
47 WRONA JERZY M 21.06 62 KRĘŻYCA JARA 4
48 GRONO KRZYSZTOF M 21.18 75 FIUKÓWKA 3
49 WROCŁAWCKI STANISŁAW M 21.28 57 KWK BOGDANKA 5
50 JONIK MARCIN M 21.33 74 LUBLIN 3
51 PRAŻMO ROMAN M 21.36 56 SAMOKLĘSKI 5
52 BORDZOŁ JAN M 21.43 51 LUBARTÓW 5
53 POŁASKI LESZEK M 21.48 47 WARSZAWA 6
54 STANICKI JAN M 21.53 64 CHEŁM 4
55 WYSIŃSKI ANDRZEJ M 22.18 91 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW 1
56 MRZYGŁOCKI ANDRZEJ M 22.24 62 LUBLIN 4
57 MICHNO MARIAN M 22.25 47 START LUBLIN 6
58 SULEJ MIECZYSŁAW M 22.30 49 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW 6
59 CHWEDORUK ROBERT M 22.34 69 TAMARATON LUBLIN 4
60 BABICZ IRENEUSZ M 23.19 65 HORODYSZCZE 4
61 ZIEMICHÓD LESZEK M 23.20 62 LUBARTÓW 4
62 RAK CZESŁAW M 23.29 61 NIEDŻWICA DUŻA NP.
63 GRADZIŃSKI GRZEGORZ M 23.40 71 LUBARTÓW 3
64 POLICHT IRENEUSZ M 24.16 39 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 7
65 HILLER JERZY M 24.26 47 START LUBLIN 6
66 DUDZIAK ANDRZEJ M 24.46 47 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA 6
67 SZCZYGIEŁ ARKADIUSZ M 24.50 72 LUBARTÓW 3
68 BARTNIK MARIAN M 32.32 31 TTKF KOSZALIN 7
69 PASZKIEWICZ SALWIUSZ M 36.30 31 STALOWA WOLA 7

M-ce



BIEG GŁÓWNY-5000m  >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    OPEN K

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub Kat.
1 WOSZCZEK DANUTA K 18.48 78 UKS OLIMP KOZIENICE 1
2 KARPIŃSKA MAGDALENA K 19.15 80 RADZYŃ PODLASKI 1
3 ŻÓŁKIEWSKA MAŁGORZATA K 19.28 72 UREN ŁASZCZÓW 2
4 HERDA KINGA K 22.39 92 AGROS CHEŁM 1
5 KOSOWSKA EMILIA K 22.39 93 NEFRYT LUBARTÓW 1
6 BARTOSZCZE KATARZYNA K 22.39 92 AZS UMCS LUBLIN 1
7 GEMBAL ANNA K 23.28 94 PUŁAWY 1
8 MATYJANKA BOŻENA K 23.39 75 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI 1
9 KALWOWSKA ANNA K 24.24 81 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW 1

10 KALWOWSKA ANNA K 24.24 81 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW NP.
11 BELNIAK MIROSŁAWA K 30.20 59 DRAGON WOJCIESZKÓW 2

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: K-do35lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 WOSZCZEK DANUTA K 18.48 78 UKS OLIMP KOZIENICE
2 KARPIŃSKA MAGDALENA K 19.15 80 RADZYŃ PODLASKI
3 HERDA KINGA K 22.39 92 AGROS CHEŁM
4 KOSOWSKA EMILIA K 22.39 93 NEFRYT LUBARTÓW
5 BARTOSZCZE KATARZYNA K 22.39 92 AZS UMCS LUBLIN
6 GEMBAL ANNA K 23.28 94 PUŁAWY
7 MATYJANKA BOŻENA K 23.39 75 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI
8 KALWOWSKA ANNA K 24.24 81 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW

M-ce



imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 ŻÓŁKIEWSKA MAŁGORZATA K 19.28 72 UREN ŁASZCZÓW
2 BELNIAK MIROSŁAWA K 30.20 59 DRAGON WOJCIESZKÓW

 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: K-powyżej 35lat

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M - do 19lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 MAŁYSZEK SEBASTIAN M 16.01 91 AGROS ZAMOŚ
2 BIAŁY MICHAŁ M 17.00 91 SKB KRAŚNIK
3 WESOŁOWSKI MICHAŁ M 17.22 91 RYKI
4 PAWŁOWSKI TOMASZ M 17.39 90 MKS MECHANIK WŁODAWA
5 BELOWSKI MATEUSZ M 17.58 91 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
6 KOWALIK PAWEŁ M 18.45 90 KSK KOMORÓWKA PODLASKA
7 NOWACKI DARIUSZ M 19.17 92 MKL NEFRYT LUBARTÓW
8 WYSIŃSKI ANDRZEJ M 22.18 91 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M 20-29 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 JABŁOŃSKI ARTUR M  15.16 81 UNIA HRUBIESZÓW
2 GAVRYLIUK POMAH M 15.22 82 KOWEL
3 POTOT'S AHTOH M 15.38 84 KOWEL
4 BUCZAK TOMASZ M 15.55 89 AGROS ZAMOŚ
5 ŚWIECAK ROBERT M 16.12 80 HARPAGON ZWOLA
6 JAKIEŁA MICHAŁ M 17.27 89 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
7 MŁODZIKOWSKI PAWEŁ M 18.00 87 ADAMÓW
8 ŻYDEK KAMIL M 19.01 89 AGROS CHEŁM
9 KOGUCIUK TOMASZ M 19.16 81 CHEŁM

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M 30-39 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 KUZDRA DARIUSZ M  15.07 75 AGROS ZAMOŚ
2 LISTOPAD DARIUSZ M 16.24 71 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
3 PODLIPNY MAREK M 16.52 74 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
4 FALCZYŃSKI MACIEJ M 17.18 75 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW
5 MICHALAK TOMASZ M 17.48 79 TAMARATON LUBLIN
6 CHWEDYNA TOMASZ M 19.24 73 LKS MILANÓW
7 ONISZCZUK MARCIN M 20.37 77 KOZŁÓWKA
8 STĘPIEŃ KONRAD M 20.42 79 TAMARATON LUBLIN
9 GRONO KRZYSZTOF M 21.18 75 FIUKÓWKA

10 JONIK MARCIN M 21.33 74 LUBLIN
11 GRADZIŃSKI GRZEGORZ M 23.40 71 LUBARTÓW
12 SZCZYGIEŁ ARKADIUSZ M 24.50 72 LUBARTÓW

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M 40-49 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 MARZEC STANISŁAW M 16.09 62 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW
2 NASTAŁEK TOMASZ M 16.19 68 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI
3 TERENTOWICZ STANISŁAW M 16.39 66 AGRO NATURA NAŁĘCZÓW
4 KAMOLA KAZIMIERZ M 17.32 60 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
5 GRUCA KRZYSZTOF M 17.35 60 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
6 PODLEŚNY BOGUMIŁ M 17.54 68 CHARLĘŻ KOL.
7 OŻÓG MIROSŁAW M 18.19 69 CHEŁM
8 BIAŁY PIOTR M 18.32 61 SKB KRAŚNIK
9 CIESLAK JÓZEF M 20.05 61 DRAGON WOJCIESZKÓW

10 SIKORSKI STANISŁAW M 20.38 61 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
11 WRONA JERZY M 21.06 62 KRĘŻYCA JARA
12 STANICKI JAN M 21.53 64 CHEŁM
13 MRZYGŁOCKI ANDRZEJ M 22.24 62 LUBLIN
14 CHWEDORUK ROBERT M 22.34 69 TAMARATON LUBLIN
15 BABICZ IRENEUSZ M 23.19 65 HORODYSZCZE
16 ZIEMICHÓD LESZEK M 23.20 62 LUBARTÓW

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M 50-59 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 MURAT JAN M 18.07 53 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
2 WYSIŃSKI WIESŁAW M 18.19 56 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW
3 KOWALSKI HENRYK M 18.37 50 SKOK CHMIELEWSKIEGO
4 IWANICKI WŁADYSŁAW M 18.49 59 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
5 SZCZYPEK JAN M 19.23 58 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
6 JANKOWSKI EUGENIUSZ M 19.28 54 OPEC PUŁAWY
7 PAWŁOWSKI ZBIGNIEW M 19.29 51 CHEMIK AD BLUE PUŁAWY
8 KOT LESZEK M 19.46 51 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
9 SUROWIEC MARIAN M 20.39 50 LKS MILANÓW

10 BORCERZAK ANDRZEJ M 20.52 53 WARSZAWA
11 WROCŁAWCKI STANISŁAW M 21.28 57 KWK BOGDANKA
12 PRAŻMO ROMAN M 21.36 56 SAMOKLĘSKI
13 BORDZOŁ JAN M 21.43 51 LUBARTÓW

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M 60-69 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 DZIURYŃ KAZIMIERZ M 19.42 46 OPS STRAŻA SZCZEPIATYN
2 OSTRYKIEWICZ HENRYK M 20.33 49 TOMASZÓW LUBELSKI
3 POŁASKI LESZEK M 21.48 47 WARSZAWA
4 MICHNO MARIAN M 22.25 47 START LUBLIN
5 SULEJ MIECZYSŁAW M 22.30 49 DELFINEK ŁUKÓW
6 HILLER JERZY M 24.26 47 START LUBLIN
7 DUDZIAK ANDRZEJ M 24.46 47 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA

M-ce



 >>BIEG LEWARTA<<    klasyfikacja: M - powyżej 70 lat

imię i nazwisko Płeć czas Rok Klub
1 POLICHT IRENEUSZ M 24.16 39 LUBELSKI WĘGIEL BOGDANKA
2 BARTNIK MARIAN M 32.32 31 TTKF KOSZALIN
3 PASZKIEWICZ SALWIUSZ M 36.30 31 STALOWA WOLA

M-ce
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